COUNTY: CHISAGO

111
112
221
236
237
238
311
321
323
326
327
332
333
337
339
423
424
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
451
452
453
454
484
488
519
522
531
532
541
561
611
621
623
711
713
721
722
811
812

INDUSTRY

AG -CROP PRODUCTION
AG -ANIMAL PRODUCTION

UTILITIES
CONSTRUCT
CONSTRUCT
CONSTRUCT
MFG -FOOD
MFG -WOOD

-BUILDINGS
-HEAVY, CIVIL
-SPECIAL TRADES

PRODUCT

MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT
MFG -PLASTIC, RUBBER PROD
MFG -NONMETALLIC MINERAL
MFG -FABRICATED METAL

MFG -MACHINERY

MFG -FURNITURE

MFG -MISC
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE

-DURABLE
-NONDURABLE

RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -ELECTRONICS

RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK
TRANSPORTATION -SUPPORT
INFO -OTHER SERVICES
CREDIT INTERMEDIATION
REAL ESTATE

RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
HEALTH -NURSING,HOME CARE

PERF ART,

AMUSEMENT,

SPECTATOR SPRTS
GAMBLING, RECR

ACCOMMODATION

FOOD SERV,

DRNKING PLACES

REPAIR, MAINTENANCE

PERSONAL,

LAUNDRY SERVICE

GROSS SALES

$1,872,167
$28,241
$9,603,021
$21,155,296
$2,313,004
$29,182,522
$1,968,204
$15,387,488
$771,078
$41,554,026
$28,173,367
$24,592,827
$17,681,798
$1,710,395
$10,162,893
$51,869,788
$36,934,244
$39,147,325
$17,039,527
$7,174,757
$16,936,482
$64,530,323
$12,575,110

$116,936,239

$21,747,890
$1,701,820
$3,439,509
$23,205,369

$138,626,510

$11,853,789
$1,492,744
$2,858,415
$1,807,119
$1,651,166
$1,236,894
$9,583,072
$16,827,882
$628,324
$9,111,753
$1,432,560
$149,720
$9,972,875
$2,962,350
$35,723,035
$19,159,835
$3,167,600

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

COUNTY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2006

TAXABLE SALES

$747,310
$28,241
$3,209,087
$535,470
$43,159
$3,382,195
$364,643
$4,270,793
$414,558
$10,831
$22,462,907
$540,516
$4,013,976
$513,596
$83,062
$11,306,058
$2,800,106
$19,330,498
$12,089,637
$4,465,333
$14,053,254
$18,287,387
$1,278,095
$9,647,107
$3,681,694
$1,417,568
$3,159,992
$12,592,225
$15,948,745
$3,720
$396,576
$171,026
$52,285
$681,646
$1,000,279
$2,171,061
$4,830,336
$221,754
$661,412
$1,318,770
$8,636
$7,656,675
$2,628,115
$32,538,915
$7,693,234
$989, 881

SALES TAX

$48,574
$1,836
$208,593
$34,805
$2,805
$219,847
$23,702
$277,604
$26,945
$704
$1,460,089
$35,136
$260,909
$33,385
$5,400
$734,895
$187,556
$1,257,885
$785,828
$290,242
$913,460
$1,456,076
$83,077
$634,017
$239,309
$92,140
$205,402
$807,532
$1,039,314
$242
$25,779
$11,117
$3,399
$44,305
$65,020
$141,114
$313,970
$14,415
$42,989
$85,720
$561
$511,040
$176,229
$2,202,203
$500,063
$64,342

USE TAX

$23

$0
$7,286
$64,321
$104,772
$46,223
$34,371
$13,554
$70
$41,454
$31,098
$24,285
$3,659
$812
$1,910
$2,749
$4,941
$2,185
$10,432
$12,239
$2,493
$6,150
$17
$6,410
$46,235
$893
$1,651
$64,478
$40,499
$2,164
$0
$1,719
$14,279
$173
$567
$6,527
$39,299
$0
$2,942
$1,803
$1
$2,147
$236
$17,675
$14,734
$2,105

TOTAL TAX

$48,597
$1,836
$215,879
$99,126
$107,577
$266,070
$58,073
$291,158
$27,015
$42,158
$1,491,187
$59,421
$264,568
$34,197
$7,310
$737,644
$192,497
$1,260,070
$796,260
$302,481
$915,953
$1,462,226
$83,094
$640,427
$285,544
$93,033
$207,053
$872,010
$1,079,813
$2,406
$25,779
$12,836
$17,678
$44,478
$65,587
$147,641
$353,269
$14,415
$45,931
$87,523
$562
$513,187
$176,465
$2,219,878
$514,797
$66,447

PAGE 16

NUMBER

vl W

= =
NOADADUVNOOOOROO N



COUNTY: CHISAGO

INDUSTRY
813 RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS
921 EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT
999 UNDESIGNATED

COUNTY TOTAL

GROSS SALES
$789,094
$974,940

$79,048,814

$968,453,201

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

COUNTY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2006

TAXABLE SALES
$763,285
$159,877

$4,332,829

$238,958,355

SALES TAX
$63,894
$10,391

$281,638

$15,925,498

USE TAX
$0
$2,742
$40,386

$724,709

TOTAL TAX
$63,894
$13,133

$322,024

$16,650,207

NUMBER
9
8
41

1,342

PAGE

17





