MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS COUNTY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2006

COUNTY: CHISAGO

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
111 AG -CROP PRODUCTION	\$1,872,167	\$747,310	\$48,574	\$23	\$48,597	4
112 AG -ANIMAL PRODUCTION	\$28,241	\$28,241	\$1,836	\$0	\$1,836	6
221 UTILITIES	\$9.603.021	\$3,209,087	\$208,593	\$7,286	\$215,879	9
236 CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS	\$21,155,296	\$535,470	\$34,805	\$64,321	\$99,126	31
236 CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS 237 CONSTRUCT -HEAVY, CIVIL 238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES	\$2,313,004	\$43,159	\$2,805	\$104,772	\$107,577	6
238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES	\$29,182,522	\$3,382,195	\$219,847	\$46,223	\$266,070	58
311 MFG -FOOD	\$1,968,204	\$364,643	\$23,702	\$34,371	\$58,073	6
321 MFG -WOOD PRODUCT	\$15,387,488	\$4,270,793	\$277,604	\$13,554	\$291,158	19
323 MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT	\$771,078	\$414,558	\$26,945	\$70	\$27,015	5
326 MFG -PLASTIC, RUBBER PROD	\$41,554,026	\$10,831	\$704	\$41,454	\$42,158	4
32/ MFG -NONMETALLIC MINERAL	\$28,1/3,36/	\$22,462,907	\$1,460,089	\$31,098	\$1,491,187	4
332 MFG -FABRICATED METAL	\$24,592,827	\$540,516	\$35,136	\$24,285	\$59,421	14
333 MFG -MACHINERY	\$17,681,798	\$4,013,976	\$260,909	\$3,659	\$264,568	14
337 MFG -FURNITURE	\$1,710,395	\$513,596	\$33,385	\$812	\$34,197	<u>6</u>
339 MFG -MISC	\$10,162,893	\$83,062	\$5,400	\$1,910	\$7,310	7
332 MFG -FABRICATED METAL 333 MFG -MACHINERY 337 MFG -FURNITURE 339 MFG -MISC 423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE	\$51,869,788	\$11,306,058	\$734,895	\$2,749	\$737,644	21
424 WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE	\$36.934.244	\$2,800,106	\$187,556	\$4,941	\$192,497	10
441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS	\$39,147,325	\$19,330,498	\$1,257,885	\$2,185	\$1,260,070	27
441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS 442 RETL -FURNITURE STORES 443 RETL -ELECTRONICS 444 RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL	\$17,039,527	\$12,089,637	\$785,828	\$10,432	\$796,260	18
443 RETL -ELECTRONICS	\$7,174,757	\$4,465,333	\$290,242	\$12,239	\$302,481	15
444 RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL	\$16,936,482	\$14,053,254	\$913,460	\$2,493	\$915,953	21
445 REIL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE	\$64,530,323	\$18,287,387	\$1,456,076	\$6,150	\$1,462,226	3 <u>8</u>
446 RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL	\$12,575,110	\$1,278,095	\$83,077	\$17	\$83,094	7
447 RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS	\$116,936,239	\$9,647,107	\$634,017	\$6,410	\$640,427	23
448 RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY	\$21,747,890	\$3,681,694	\$239,309	\$46,235	\$285,544	52
451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS	\$1,701,820	\$1,417,568	\$92,140	\$893	\$93,033	37
452 RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE	\$3,439,509	\$3,159,992	\$205,402	\$1,651	\$207,053	10
453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER	\$23,205,369	\$12,592,225	\$807,532	\$64,478	\$872,010	180
454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS	\$138,626,510	\$15,948,745	\$1,039,314	\$40,499	\$1,079,813	48
484 TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK	\$11,853,789	\$3,720	\$242	\$2,164	\$2,406	19
488 TRANSPORTATION -SUPPORT	\$1,492,744	\$396,576	\$25,779	\$0 \$1 710	\$25,779	6
519 INFO -OTHER SERVICES	\$2,838,413 \$1,807,110	\$171,026	\$11,117	\$1,719	\$12,836	9 7
484 TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK 488 TRANSPORTATION -SUPPORT 519 INFO -OTHER SERVICES 522 CREDIT INTERMEDIATION 531 REAL ESTATE 532 RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES	\$1,007,119 ¢1 651 166	\$52,285 \$681,646	\$3,399 \$44,305	\$14,279 \$173	\$17,678 \$44,478	13
531 KEAL ESTATE	\$1,031,100 ¢1 226 004		\$65,020	\$173 \$567		10
532 RENIAL, LEASING SERVICES	\$9,583,072	\$1,000,279 \$2,171,061	\$141,114	\$6,527	\$65,587 \$147,641	63
541 PROF, SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV	\$16,827,882	\$4,830,336		\$39,299	\$353,269	108
561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES 611 EDUCATIONAL SERVICES	\$628,324	\$4,630,336 \$221,754	\$313,970 \$14,415	\$39,299 \$0	\$333,209 \$14,415	5
621 HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE	\$9,111,753	\$661,412	\$42,989	\$2,942	\$14,413 \$45,931	23
623 HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE	\$1,432,560	\$1,318,770	\$85,720	\$1,803	\$87,523	4
711 PERF ART, SPECTATOR SPRTS	\$1,432,300	\$8,636	\$561	\$1,603 \$1	\$562	4
711 PERF ART, SPECIATOR SPRIS 713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR	\$9,972,875	\$7,656,675	\$511,040	\$2,147	\$513,187	17
721 ACCOMMODATION	¢2 062 350	\$2,628,115	\$176,229	\$236	\$176,465	29
721 ACCOMMODATION 722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES	\$2,302,330 \$35,723,035	\$32,538,915	\$2,202,203	\$17,675	\$2,219,878	99
811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE	\$35,723,035 \$19,159,835 \$3,167,600	\$7,693,234	\$500,063	\$14,734	\$514,797	106
812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE	\$3,167,600	\$989,881	\$64,342	\$2,105	\$66,447	62
OLL I LAGORAL, LAGRERT SERVICE	\$3,107,000	\$305,00±	401,372	¥2,±03	400, 117	32

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS COUNTY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2006

COUNTY: CHISAGO

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
813 RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS 921 EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT 999 UNDESIGNATED	\$789,094 \$974,940 \$79,048,814	\$763,285 \$159,877 \$4,332,829	\$63,894 \$10,391 \$281,638	\$0 \$2,742 \$40,386	\$63,894 \$13,133 \$322,024	9 8 41
COUNTY TOTAL	\$968,453,201	\$238,958,355	\$15,925,498	\$724,709	\$16,650,207	1,342